LSHT TorqmotorsTM and NicholsTM Motors
TG Series
100 Parker Hannifin Corporation
HY13-1590-004/US,EU
pp 100-115 TG SD.p65
13 Displacements (8.6 to 58.5 in3/rev)
13 Schluckvolumen 141 . . . 959 cm3/rev
13 Cylindrée

Carter/Plan de raccordement
Montaje/Lumbreras
Ordering Information / Bestellschlüssel
System de Commande / Imformacion para pedidos
* Requires rear porting.
  Nur Endanschluss moglich
  Exige des orifices en arriere
  Necesita lumbrera posterior
cm3/tr
cm3/giro
cm3/U     cu in3/rev
A
B
Shaft
Welle
Arbre
Eje
Rotation
Drehrichtung
Direction de rotation
Rotacion
Options
Opciones
Consult factory for other available options, configurations ordering codes and lead times.
LSHT TorqmotorsTM and NicholsTM Motors
TG Series HY13-1590-004/US,EU
103 Parker Hannifin Corporation
pp 100-115 TG SD.p65
0
100
200
300
400
500
600
0 100 200 300 400 500 600 700
210
240
140
170
100
70
35
2 10 30 50 70 9576
280
20 40 60 80 90
Drehzahl [1/min]
Schluckstrom [L/min]
D
re
hm
om
en
t [
N
m
]
ba
r
0
100
200
300
400
500
600
700
0 100 200 300 400 500 600
2 20 40 80 90 957610 30 50 60 70
140
210